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Get your License for your active future | maebashi DRIVING SCHOOL.
http://www.maebashi-drivingschool.co.jp
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Pjotr lljitsch TschaikowskKi
Der Nufknacker - Suite aus dem Ballettop.71a

. Ouverture Miniature
. Danses Caractéristiques
a. Marche
b. Danse de la Fée-Dragée
c. Danse russe Trepak
d. Danse Arabe
e. Danse Chinoise
f. Danse des Mirlitons
. Valse des Fleurs

4
Franz Peter Schubert
Symphonie Nr.8 C-dur D.944 Grofe C-dur Symphonie

. Andante - Allegro ma non troppo
.Andante con moto

. Scherzo. Allegro vivace

. Finale. Allegro vivace
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P.1.Tschaikowski 1840-1893

Der NuBknacker Op71a
1840-1893
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Shioya Akira Orchestra Gregoriana

2

[
[
[
!
2006 9 9 18:00 18:30 |
[
[
[
[
[
|

090-4626-6093

KD EBSKEATHTHRTE

heim BROHEUET
@ =65 AMTD UD~PM7 00 .E{?FEI KEEH
] X384 : _

HEE xS

BIEAE BETIAE 727

=(027)325-6860 rAx327- 3871
SURERF ESTIMEAEA 747
c(027)252-2880

3
o+
S meaw

-y;.n
|




P T J N N T D A A 0 A T I I I I I ) %Jh)ﬁh)ﬁh)ﬁh)ﬁhﬁ)h)ﬁh)ﬁ

st Violino Flauto
Bonjour 1st
Part
Chrinetto
ndViolino Carinet Rrt(  Q.)
nd 2
D A
st I a.
v
a.
st
Tromba
4
Vioka
Percussione
Violoncello
Vf
)
I »

Contrabasso




a
P T S I D A R 0 I I I ) ‘s OW)J)J’JDJ’)DJ’)J)J’)DJ’JDJ’)

1979 1
1980 4

12
1981 5

12
1982

12
1983 12 11
1984 4

12 19
1985 4

12 21
1986 4

2 2
1987 4

12 13
1988 4

12 17
1989 4

12 16
1990 4

12 16
1991 4

12 8
1992 4

12 17

20
155
GF.
2
3 LV.
4
Pl
5 L.V.
6
LV.
1043 W.A
7 E
9 95
8
WA
3 37
9 WA
1 J.
10 WA
71
1
77 WA.
R
( )
12 CW
35
67
( )
13
26 7 L.V

3 9
1
LV. 1
5 67
35 5
7 92
84 JS.
41 551
8 759
492
8 88
29 201 J.
68
620 Pl
LV. 8
CM.
23 488 LV
385 PI
1 Hobll J.

WA

67

93

55



| )
PN T N D A A 0 0 I I ‘S owrﬁﬁbbﬁbbﬁbb)bﬁﬁbbﬁ

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

4
12

12

(o]

12

12

12

N

N

10

17

16

30

13

25

25

23

19

23

21

20

18

23

25

16
644 L.V

17

67

18

92

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

314

LV. 84 WA
183 9 95
( )
F (
2 73 PI
67
( )
J
7
J. 26 7
29 KV201 LV. 5
( )
92
1 Op.39 2
PI.
67 J 1
( )
PI.
8 88
( )
LV. 3
( )
cC JS.
9 95
( )
LV. 2
( )
J 26 7
16 PI. 1 13
( )
PI. 35
73
( )
R
2% LV
67

71

WA.
67

WA

p.36



L R A A L I L N I I I I I )

1st violino

o

2nd violino

o

oG

oG

oG

oB

OB

oB

0oB

oG
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Fagotto

Corno
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Trombone
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Conductor

Trainer

Stage Manager
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